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Audiologists

Insulation Workers, Mechanical

Home Health Aides

Interpreters and Translators

Diagnostic Medical Sonographers

Helpers--Brickmasons, Blockmasons,
Stonemasons, and Tile and Marble Setters

Personal Care Aides

Orthotists and Prosthetists

Information Security Analysts

Skincare Specialists

Physician Assistants

Physical Therapist Assistants

Occupational Therapy Assistants

Medical Secretaries

Helpers--Electricians

Nurse Midwives

Personal Financial Advisors

Ambulance Drivers and Attendants, Except
Emergency Medical Technicians

Physical Therapist Aides

Dental Hygienists
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$38.54 

$18.18 

$9.44 

$19.10 

$27.23 

$12.62 

$9.24 

$37.41 

$32.89 

$10.85 

$40.55 

$27.20 

$27.48 

$15.08 

$12.22 

$38.67 

$44.66 

$10.69 

$11.00 

$26.17 
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tOp 20 faSteSt-GrOwinG OccupatiOnS
2012-2022 Projections

 ► fifty percent Of the tOp 20 faSteSt-GrOwinG OccupatiOnS waGeS exceed $20.00 per hOur.
 ► the majOrity (60 percent) Of the faSteSt-GrOwinG OccupatiOnS require SOme level Of 
educatiOn Or traininG beyOnd hiGh SchOOl

source: Business intelligence DePartment of sc DeW - occuPational emPloyment statistics & Projections 2012-2022
*see Page four aBout eDucational coDes

*
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Retail Salespersons

Cashiers

Combined Food Preparation and Serving
Workers, Including Fast Food

Waiters and Waitresses

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material
Movers, Hand

Registered Nurses

Customer Service Representatives

Team Assemblers

Office Clerks, General

Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and
Housekeeping Cleaners

First-Line Supervisors of Office and
Administrative Support Workers

Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers

General and Operations Managers

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

Secretaries and Administrative Assistants,
Except Legal, Medical, and Executive

Nursing Assistants

Stock Clerks and Order Fillers

Construction Laborers

First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers

Home Health Aides
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$11.52 

$8.92 

$8.50 

$9.09 

$12.28 

$28.69 

$14.54 

$14.88 

$13.03 

$10.20 

$22.99 

$10.95 

$45.65 

$19.41 

$14.85 

$11.13 

$10.95 

$13.75 

$18.88 
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tOp 20 OccupatiOnS with the GreateSt number

Of jOb OpeninGS
2012-2022 Projections

 ► theSe OccupatiOnS accOunt fOr Over One-third (39.3 percent) Of all available jOb 
OpeninGS.

source: Business intelligence DePartment of sc DeW - occuPational emPloyment statistics & Projections 2012-2022
*see Page four aBout eDucational coDes

*



Anesthesiologists
Avg. Wage: $109.4
Ann. Openings: 20
Ann. Growth: 2.14%

Surgeons
Avg. Wage: $107.94
Ann. Openings: 32
Ann. Growth: 2.18%

Obstetricians and 
Gynecologists

Avg. Wage: $101.35
Ann. Openings: 11
Ann. Growth: 1.27%

Internists, General
Avg. Wage: $99.03
Ann. Openings: 27
Ann. Growth: 1.43%

Physicians and 
Surgeons, All Other
Avg. Wage: $90.88
Ann. Openings: 99
Ann. Growth: 1.57%

Radiation Therapists
Avg. Wage: $43.39
Ann. Openings: 10
Ann. Growth: 1.91%

Air Traffic 
Controllers

Avg. Wage: $42.15
Ann. Openings: 11
Ann. Growth: .61%

Nuclear 
Technicians

Avg. Wage: $33.52
Ann. Openings: 69
Ann. Growth: 2.35%

Funeral Service 
Managers

Avg. Wage: $33.17
Ann. Openings: 10
Ann. Growth: 1.28%

Nuclear Medicine 
Technologists

Avg. Wage: $30.84
Ann. Openings: 9

Ann. Growth: 1.61%

Transportation, 
Storage, and 
Distribution 
Managers

Avg. Wage: $46.47
Ann. Openings: 35
Ann. Growth: .84%

Managers, All Other
Avg. Wage: $40.04
Ann. Openings: 120
Ann. Growth: 1.19%

Real Estate Brokers
Avg. Wage: $37.05
Ann. Openings: 23
Ann. Growth: 1.06%

Transportation 
Inspectors

Avg. Wage: $34.25
Ann. Openings: 6
Ann. Growth: .8%

First-Line Supervisors 
of Non-Retail Sales 

Workers
Avg. Wage: $31.57
Ann. Openings: 75
Ann. Growth: .13%
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fOur-year deGree

Or hiGher

pOStSecOndary

Or

aSSOciate’S deGree

hiGh SchOOl

Or leSS

tOp OccupatiOnS by educatiOn level
2012-2022 Projections

 ► Occupations requiring more 
education and training typically 
compensate workers with higher 
wages.

Education Level Codes:
(01) - Bachelor’s Degree
(02) - Associate’s Degree
(03) - High School Diploma or Equivalent
(04) - Master’s Degree
(05) - Some College, No Degree
(06) - Postsecondary Non-Degree Award
(07) - Less than High School
(08) - Doctoral or Professional Degree

source: Business intelligence DePartment of sc DeW - occuPational emPloyment statistics & Projections 2012-2022

*


